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BracketMale White Adult Medium Heavy
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~88.0kg 5 mins 4 1

C22

C23

C29

C28

William vincent Tan
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Gem michael Labis
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Vincent Limpot
BJJ GLOBETROTTERS

Brian matthew Dimayuga
DEFTAC RIBEIRO


